D‘Al;” s e

Agreement # 25 (010-S1711) - Amendment # lil

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING HEE;!'A .

Y/ |

Date Prepared: 71212672018 gﬁ%/’ — Need Date: 9— oS-
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Health & Human Services Agency Name: Crestwood Behavioral Health
Dept. Contact: Darci Prall ¥ Address: 520 Capitol Mall, Suite 800
Phone: 642-7373 Sacramento, CA 95814
Department R el Phone:

_—

Head Signature: 916-471-2242
CZetpics. Clanln Mol Gary Zeyen

' Org Code: 5320
BIR smail +o hreckon-dfiohra- ¥
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health & Human Services Agency
Service Requested: Long-term, 24 hr programs and facilities for mentally ill adults
AMDT Il — Increase term to 06/30/2021, Increase NTE to $7,500,000 and

update Exhibit B rates

Contract Term: Contract Value:  $3,000,000 = Original
P $1,200,000 = AMDT H
Original 07/01/16 — 06/30/19 Lt
Extend to 06/30/21 $3,300,000 = AMDT lIli
$7,500,000 = Total

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: ' Disapproved: Date: 'l'/f;:/ i By: m
Approved: Disapproved: Date: _ S5/¢/i4 By: (V.

o5t el Thin i e by add laxace. e o TS Ackicle pir
o horekdiess f“?(g/\ug/*‘. ’ :

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR/RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL:

Compliance with Human Resougees requirements? Y Sy L

Compliance verified by: U—&J@( s |9 L\A/ery/ <194
7 S RN T

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's e7‘9e t boilerplate

Approved: Disapproved: Date:  ‘/%5[i4 B
Approved: 7 Disapproved: Date: S7/8/(9 By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

10 0004 1 aof 2
(R~ anvAvAY L ) —OT=

A
7X

PLEASE EMAIL HHSA CONTRACTS@EDCGOV.US FOR PICK-UP... THANKS!




Agreement # 25 (010-S1711) - Amendment # Il|

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 1272872018 OLIO6N /19 Need Date: 84/0972619— (H(/11)(9
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Health & Human Services Agency Name: Crestwood Behavioral Health
Dept. Contact: Darci Prall <8 Address: 520 Capitol Mall, Suite 800
Phone: 642-7373 Sacramento, CA 95814
Department Phone:

916-471-2242
Ctrics. Q0o —Hosd@ . Gary Zeyen

Org Code: 5320
BIR swuwil to dincken 4Yie/ig g
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health & Human Services Agency

Service Requested: Long-term, 24 hr programs and facilities for mentally ill adults
AMDT Il — Increase term to 06/30/2021, Increase NTE to $7,500,000 and

update Exhibit B rates
Contract Term: Contract Value:  $3,000,000 = Original
Original 07/01/16 — 06/30/19 g;gggggg :ﬁmg :::
Extend to 06/30/21 i

Head Signature:

$7,500,000 = Total

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) W’
Date: __ifz/|q By: (W

Approved: X Disapproved:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: /)
N
COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR/RISK MANAGEMENT - THANKS! ~ 1_ g
HR APPROVAL:
Compliance with Human Reso s requirements? Yestnl Nose s
Compliance verified by: M,(m( '/2%- qu Sridie
N / ’ ch e
RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate\grant ing/€ontracts)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ‘77'5 (4 BW_
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

9-0004 A 2 of 2
PLEASE EMAIL HHSA CONTRACTS@EDCGOV.US FOR PICK UP...THANKS!




	CC Approved Blue AMDT 3 with Ins., 25 (101-S1711) Crestwood
	CC approved Blue AMDT 3, 25 (101-S1711) Crestwood



